/- Market Report
\) Martin Livestock LLC
\_/o November 11t 2024

Next sale: November 18th

Calf Sale Report
Porch Ranch 109 blk/bwf str 553# $336.50
60 blk/bwf str 439# $370.00
114 blk hfr 506# $301.00
David McDonnell 76 blk str 569# $326.00
13 blk str 478# $343.00
Scott & Sandy Huber 38 blk/bwf strs 572# $315.50
16 blk str 4444 $361.00
34 blk/bbf hfr 528# $287.50
Avery May 55 blk str 601# $303.50
61 blk/bwf hfr 553# $277.50
Myron Heathershaw 34 blk/bbf str 520# $324.00
15 blk/bbf hfr 519# $286.00
Derek & Kathryn Hunter 25 blk str 491# $323.00
20 blk str 403# $387.50
17 blk hfr 400# $335.00
=W Inc. 10 blk/bwf str 485# $345.00
Hamar Ranch 47 blk str 5394 $321.00
Ryan Petit/Maxie Bair 23 blk str 587# $306.50
15 blk hfr 563# $274.00
Alvin Frost 42 blk str 595# $305.00
20 blk hfr 572# $271.00
Slater Dekay 24 blk str 509# $325.00
10 blk hfr 4594 $319.00
Eric & Kasey Peil 15 blk str 583# $299.00
John Hussman Jr 10 blk hfr 446# $304.00
Dick Minor 18 blk hfr 466# $299.00
Miles Janis 5 blk str 498# $295.00
Wes/ Logan Risse 21 blk str 564+# $333.00

Brian Kirk 15 blk str 645# $283.00



Weigh Up Sale Report
Dale Vocu

John Ward

Sam & Ann Smith
Charlee Sharp
Bo Sharp

Darrin Krogman

Todd Byrne

Paul Schultes

Tucker & Corrine Amiotte
Ireland Bros

Jim & Kathy Mansfield

1 X-brd bull
1 X-brd bull
1 blk bull

1 blk bull

1 blk bull

1 blk hfrt

2 blk/bwf hfrt
2 blk hfrt

2 blk cow
4 blk hfrt

1 blk cow
10 rd cow
2 blk cow

1 blk cow
2 blk cow

1075#
1455#
1825#
1745#
1715#
800#

898#

1103#
1470#
928#

1205#
1387#
1468#
1405#
1490#

$200.00
$149.00
$142.00
$148.50
$142.50
$219.00
$204.00
$181.00
$126.00
$201.00
$131.00
$129.00
$127.00
$125.50
$123.00



